EWELLIX Lifting Columns
CPMA
Product Data Sheet
CPMA|1
Schaeffler PDB 96  |  3
1 CPMA  |  1
For ophthalmic equipment
q1  CPMA

ZDV-348220-002 ZDV-348221-002
EHA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Technical data and ordering designation
Dimensional drawings
q23  Dimensions EHA4
Ø32
500 300 510 154
57
29
001CD10F
1.7 Foot switch – STL
q24  Foot switch STL
001CD11F
1
1|CPMA
18  |  PDB 96 Schaeffler
Benefits
• easy handling
• ergonomic design
Standards
• IEC 60601-1
e11  Compatibility of foot switch STL
Foot switch Lifting columns Socket boxes
CPMA1-1,
CPMB1-1
CPMA1-2,
CPMB1-2
CPMA2-2,
CPMB2-2
ZDV-348220-002 ZDV-348221-002
STL01 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Dimensional drawings
q25  Dimensions STL
82
 Ø7,6
300 150
105
700
224
40
192
M5 1
1M5
001CD138
1 Position
1.8 Accessories
Technical data for operating elements
e12  Technical data for operating elements

– – – ZDV-348221-002 0130032
Mounting plate – – – ZPL-348382 0130024
1.9 Ordering designation
q26  Ordering designation CPMA
Type
1
2 DC 24 V
AC 100 … 240 V 50/60 Hz
Load
Push
1000 N
2000 N2
1 Only for AC version
Guide tube unit
2 2-piece
Voltage
Stroke S
200
230
250
300
400
… Other lengths in increments of 10 mm, starting at 200 mm or 230 mm
for the AC version up to 400 mm, are available on request
400 mm
300 mm
250 mm
230 mm
200 mm Only for DC version
Motor alignment¹⁾
A
B Motor in outer tube
Motor in inner tube
Operating device alignment
A
B Socket for operating device on both sides
Socket for operating device as for motor
LAN cable through
0 No
LAN cable through1 Not compatible with socket for
operating device on both sides
¹⁾ Lifting column can be installed with outer tube at the top or bottom
0CPMA 000AA200211 ––
001E0577
1
Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG
Georg-Schäfer-Straße 30
97421 Schweinfurt
Germany
In Germany:
Phone 0180 5003872
From other countries:
Phone +49 9721 91-0
All information has been carefully compiled and
checked by us, but we cannot guarantee complete
accuracy. We reserve the right to make corrections.
Therefore, please always check whether more
up-to-date or amended information is available.
This publication supersedes all deviating infor-
mation from older publications. Printing, including
excerpts, is only permitted with our approval.
© Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG
PDB 96 / 01 / en-US / 2026-06